
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

328 

8 

27 

48 

100 

24 

35 

9 

11 

12 

14 

34 

40 

28 

73 

2 

86 

5 

64 

7 

45 

52 

Name 

SCHMARANZER Andreas 

SCHMARANZER Martin 

SCHMIDINGER Karl 

MOSSHAMMER Günter 

ZORN Franky 

PRIEWASSER Edwin 

FISCHER Wolfgang 

HUCK Daniel 

SCHRÖDER Karl-Heinz 

MAZALOVSKY Marcel 

SCHALLERBÖCK Jürgen 

GRÖMER Rainer 

GRÖSSLINGER Adolf 

WEINZIERL Kurt 

PÖLLMANN Bernd 

WAKOLBINGER Martin 

TSCHEPA Markus 

LANZ Christian 

NESTROY Manfred 

WAKOLBINGER Karl 

WAKOLBINGER Anni 

THURNHERR Kurt 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

CZ 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

Team 

Schma-Racing 

Schma-Racing 

Honda Schmidinger 

FZ 100 

FZ 100 Fuchs Silkolene 

Inn Racing Team 

BMW Club Peuerbach 

Koma Racing 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

MC Schärding 

H.T.G. 

RT Chiemsee 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Inn Racing Team 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Honda CBR 500 

Yamaha YZF 750R 

Yamaha RD 350 

Yamaha RD 500 

Honda CB 500 

Yamaha RD 350 

Suzuki RG 500 

Yamaha TZ 350 

Honda VRF400 

Kawasaki ZX400 R 

Yamaha FZR 

Honda 

Honda VFR 400 

Kawasaki ZX400 R 

Honda Hawk 

Honda VF 500 F 

Yamaha TZ 750 

Honda CB 400 

Honda CB 350 

Gilera Spezial, Eigenbau 

Best Tm 

1:40.897 

1:43.192 

1:43.887 

1:44.830 

1:45.784 

1:49.352 

1:49.438 

1:50.662 

1:51.029 

1:51.362 

1:56.541 

1:58.614 

1:59.029 

2:00.444 

2:01.008 

2:07.264 

2:08.848 

2:09.200 

2:10.235 

2:14.485 

2:25.968 

2:35.278 

Diff 

2.295 

2.990 

3.933 

4.887 

8.455 

8.541 

9.765 

10.132 

10.465 

15.644 

17.717 

18.132 

19.547 

20.111 

26.367 

27.951 

28.303 

29.338 

33.588 

45.071 

54.381 

Class 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12.5.2024. 9:39:57 
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Race Director: Mario Stropek 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

10. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2024. 

Gruppe 2 - bis 400; bis 500; bis 750- Bj. 1973-1993 

D E F - Warm Up 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:27:57 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.5.2024. 09:28 


